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Hermetically Sealed
Threaded Case Filters

.375 ø L Circuit
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Minimum Insertion Loss (dB)

CKT

Min
Cap
µF

150
KHzPart Number

.375 ø L Standard Low Profile

� 9051-100-0000

� 51-359-001 €

SCI-1021-000

� 9053-100-0001

� 51-717-001 €

51-344-006

� SCI-1020-000

SCI-1021-020

� SCI-1020-020

SCI-1150-001

9051-101-0018

� 9053-100-0008
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* Part is resin sealed, this is not a hermetic part.
� Also available through API’s authorized distributors.
€ Also available through API’s authorized European distributors/agents.

◊ Note: 0.462" (11.73mm) length from mounting
surface to end of lead — not 0.347" (8.8mm).
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(9.78)

L

A/B .160
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Figure 5

Thread length: A - 0.187 (4.76)   B - 0.312 (7.92)

Note: ø .410 Max. for
M28861 parts

L-C Filter LT

L-C Filter LB

Dimensions in inches (mm)
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